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SB 476

HB 2

HB 5

HB 123

HB 645

HB 658

HB 676

SB 263

SB 348

SB 476

Shockley, J

Sesso, J

Sesso, J

Jones, L

Sesso, J

Jopek, M

Sesso, J

Shockley, J

Essmann, J

Shockley, J

Increase monetary amount threshold for felony

General appropriations act

Long-range building appropriations -- include energy conservation

Extend coal trust funded econ dev programs--reduce statutory approps

Implement receipt of and appropriate federal stimulus and recovery funds

Mitigate reappraisal

Statutory implementation of general appropriations act

Revise public defender laws

Const. referendum on annual legislative sessions, split into general and budget

Increase monetary amount threshold for felony

CONVENES 1:30 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 90

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

11 )

Carrier: Blewett, A
(H) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 6

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading
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